
  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

Department of Applied Sciences 
 

Last Updated: 11-03-2026 
 

 Day 2: 25 March 2026 (Wednesday) 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

09.00-09.50 

ASAB3102 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 1 
Mahmood Badr Mohamed 

Al Hinai 
M307 (1—16) 

M308 (17—33) 

ASAB3102 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 2 
Mahmood Badr Mohamed 

Al Hinai 
M309 (1—21) 

11.00-11.50 

ASAC3205 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 1 
Balqees Said Abdullah Al 

Saadi 
SP14(1—31) 

ASAC3205 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 2 
Mohammed Sulaiman 

Nasser Al Siyabi 
M308 (1—25) 
SP16 (26—28) 

ASAC3205 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 3 Jawarih Salim Ali Al Rubaii 
M309 (1—25) 

M307 (26—27) 

ASAC3205 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 4 
DR. ABDUL RAHIM 

MARUTHERI KANDIYIL 
SP15 (1—33) 

ASES3206 ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY 1 
Salima Hamood 

Mohammed Al Touqi 
SP16 (1—31) 

01.00-1.50   

ASFC1102 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 

CHEMISTRY 
1 

GOPALAKRISHNA 
DEVISETTY 

SP09 (1—35) 
SP10 (36—51) 

ASFC1102 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 

CHEMISTRY 
2 Jawarih Salim Ali Al Rubaii 

SP10 (1—19) 
SP11 (20—53) 

ASFC1102 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 

CHEMISTRY 
3 

SAFA ALI MOHAMED AL 
SIYABI 

SP12 (1—35) 
SP13 (36—59) 

ASOC2101 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 1 
AHLAM Abdullah Juma AL 

SHAMAKHI 

SP13 (1—11) 
SP14 (12—46) 
M308 (47—67) 

ASOC2101 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 2 Dr. Taqveem Banu 
SP15 (1—35) 

M307 (36—49) 

ASOC2101 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 3 
Juwairiya Abdullah 

Mohammed Al Shaqsi 

SP16 (1—35) 
M309 (36—60) 
M307 (61—68) 

 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

3.00-3.50  

CHEM1120 
CHEMISTRY FOR 

ENGINEERING 
1 

Balqees Said Abdullah Al 
Saadi 

SP09 (1—35) 
SP10 (36—70) 
SP11 (71—87) 

CHEM1120 
CHEMISTRY FOR 

ENGINEERING 
2 

TAHIR SHAH IBRAHIM 
SHAH 

SP11 (1—17) 
SP12 (18—52) 
SP13 (53—82) 

CHEM1120 
CHEMISTRY FOR 

ENGINEERING 
3 

Mohammed Sulaiman 
Nasser Al Siyabi 

SP13 (1—6) 
SP14 (7—41) 
SP15 (42-76) 
SP16 (77-88) 

CHEM1120 
CHEMISTRY FOR 

ENGINEERING 
4 

DR. SRINIVASARAO 
GINJUPALLI -- - 

SP16 (1—23) 
M307 (24—48) 
M308 (49—73) 
M309 (74—85) 

CHEM1120 
CHEMISTRY FOR 

ENGINEERING 
5 

TAHIR SHAH IBRAHIM 
SHAH 

M309 (1—13) 
M311 (14—38) 
M312 (39—63) 
M313 (64—69) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Bio) 
1 Omer Salim Said Al Raqmi M314 (1—23) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Bio) 
2 

Abdul Rahman Hassan 
Badar Al Basami 

M315 (1—16) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Bio) 
3 

SHAHAIRA AHMED ABDUL 
RASOOL AL ZADJALI 

M318 (1—21) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Bio) 
4 

MUNA HILAL AHMED AL 
BUSAIDI 

M319 (1—22) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Bio) 
5 

Abdul Rahman Hassan 
Badar Al Basami 

M320 (1—19) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Bio) 
6 

JULNAR EVANGELISTA 
PEPITO 

M307 (1—18) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Bio) 
7 

JULNAR EVANGELISTA 
PEPITO 

M313 (1—16) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Bio) 
8 

MUNA HILAL AHMED AL 
BUSAIDI 

M308 (1—24) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Bio) 
9 

SHAHAIRA AHMED ABDUL 
RASOOL AL ZADJALI 

M309 (1—22) 

 

 

 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

 Day 3: 26 March 2026 (Thursday) 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

09.00-09.50 

ASAB2104 PLANT SCIENCE 1 
Ayman Abdelkareem 

Abdelgawad Aboegala 
SP11 (1—28) 

ASAB2104 PLANT SCIENCE 2 
Ayman Abdelkareem 

Abdelgawad Aboegala 
SP11 (1—7) 

SP12 (8—24) 

ASAB3208 NUTRITION AND HEALTH 1 
Ms Majida Majid Hilal Al 

Ismaily 
SP12 (1—19) 

SP13 (20—30) 

ASAB3208 NUTRITION AND HEALTH 2 
Ms Amira Ali Murad Al 

Zadjali 
SP14 (1—33) 

ASAB4206 
PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY & 

PATHOLOGY 
1 

Ms Thurayya Zahran Al 
Hinai 

SP15 (1—20) 

ASAB4206 
PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY & 

PATHOLOGY 
2 

Ms Thurayya Zahran Al 
Hinai 

SP15 (1—10) 
SP16 (11—40) 

ASES2106 GEOLOGY 1 
ABDALLAH MUBARAK 
ORSAN AL SHORMAN 

SP13 (1—22) 

11.00-11.50 

ASAB4103 
INTRODUCTION TO 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 

1 Noura Salim Ali Al Zeheimi 
SP13 (1—35) 

SP14 (36—46) 

 

 

ASAC3102 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 1 AMATUR ROQUIA 
SP14 (1—24) 

SP15 (25—28) 

 

 

ASAC3102 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 2 Mrs Farha Jameel Zaidi SP15 (1—20)  

ASAC3102 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 3 Dr Nausheen Bukhari 
SP15 (1—11) 

SP12 (12—26) 

 

 

ASAC3102 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 4 
Dr. ZAID RASHID SAUD AL 

ALAWI 
SP16 (1—25)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

01.00-01.50 

ASAC4208 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 1 
DR. DHANALAKSHMI 

CINNASWAMY 
PONNUSWAMY 

SP08 (1—28) 

ASAC4208 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 2 Dr. Lekha Logu 
SP08 (1—7) 

SP09 (8—32) 

ASFE1205 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCES 

1 Dr. Syed Samiuddin 
SP09 (1—10) 

SP10 (11—27) 

ASFE1205 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCES 

2 
Dr Zakiya Musallam 
Mohammed AL-Afifi 

SP10 (1—19) 
SP11 (20—26) 

ASFE1205 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCES 

3 NAVEED AHMED SP11 (1—26) 

ASFE1205 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCES 

4 
TAHRA TALIB KHASIB 

AL RASHDI 
SP12 (1—27) 

ASFE1205 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCES 

5 NAVEED AHMED SP13 (1—24) 

ASFE1205 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCES 

6 
Dr Zakiya Musallam 
Mohammed AL-Afifi 

SP14 (1—25) 

ASFE1205 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCES 

7 
TAHRA TALIB KHASIB 

AL RASHDI 
SP15 (1—28) 

ASFE1205 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCES 

8 Dr. Syed Samiuddin SP16 (1—28) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

 Day 4: 28 March 2026 (Saturday) 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

09.00-09.50 

ASAB4207 INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY 1 
Ms Amira Ali Murad Al 

Zadjali 
SP08 (1—31) 

ASAB4207 INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY 2 
Ms Amira Ali Murad Al 

Zadjali 
SP08 (1—4) 

SP09 (5—37) 

ASAC2206 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 1 
DR. PANDURANG 
NARAYAN PATIL 

SP10 (1—32) 

ASAC2206 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 2 Iman Mehdi Ali Al Lawati SP11 (1—32) 

ASAC2206 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 3 Iman Mehdi Ali Al Lawati SP12 (1—35) 

ASAC2206 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 4 
Ahmed Masoud Hamed Al 

Ghafri 
SP13 (1—36) 

ASAC2206 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 5 
Nada Saeed Sulaiyam Al 

Kindi 
SP14 (1—35) 

ASAC2206 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 6 
DR. PANDURANG 
NARAYAN PATIL 

SP15 (1—32) 

ASAC2206 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 7 
Nada Saeed Sulaiyam Al 

Kindi 
SP16 (1—23) 

ASES4207 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 1 REX LORENZO ALFONSO - SP16 (1—9) 

11.00-11.50 

ASAC2103 
CHEMISTRY LAB TECHNIQUES 

I 
1 

DR. SRINIVASARAO 
GINJUPALLI -- - 

SP01 (1—16) 

ASAC2103 
CHEMISTRY LAB TECHNIQUES 

I 
2 

Naeema Salim Sulaiman  
Al Jahwari 

SP02 (1—17) 

ASAC2103 
CHEMISTRY LAB TECHNIQUES 

I 
3 Mrs Shalini SP01 (1—18) 

ASAC2103 
CHEMISTRY LAB TECHNIQUES 

I 
4 

Dr Wafa Mustafa Al-
Lawatia 

SP02 (1—18) 

ASAC2103 
CHEMISTRY LAB TECHNIQUES 

I 
5 

Dr. Ramalakshmi 
Mariappan - - 

SP03 (1—14) 

ASAC2103 
CHEMISTRY LAB TECHNIQUES 

I 
6 

AHLAM Abdullah Juma AL 
SHAMAKHI 

M334 (1—14) 

 

 

 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

11.00-11.50 

ASES2103 
HEALTH, SAFETY AND 

ENVIRONMENT 
1 Michael angelo Medina SP03 (1—22) 

ASES3103 SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1 Michael angelo Medina SP04 (1—28) 

ASLS1104 
LABORATORY SAFETY AND 

MANAGEMENT 
1 MUHAMMAD BEHJAT ALI 

M213 (1—25) 
M233 (26—50) 
M234 (51—75) 

ASLS1104 
LABORATORY SAFETY AND 

MANAGEMENT 
2 MUHAMMAD BEHJAT ALI 

M235 (1—24) 
M236 (25—48) 
M237 (49—73) 

PHYS1110 ENGINEERING PHYSICS I 1 
ZAINAB SAID HAMDAN AL 

KHARUSI 
SP05 (1—35) 

SP06 (36—38) 

PHYS1110 ENGINEERING PHYSICS I 2 
HAKEEMULLA SYED 

KHASIM 
SP06 (1—33) 

PHYS1110 ENGINEERING PHYSICS I 3 
MR SHABBIR AHMED 

NADEEM 
SP07 (1—35) 

SP08 (36—40) 

PHYS1110 ENGINEERING PHYSICS I 4 MRS.UME SALMA 
SP08 (1—30) 

SP09 (31—38) 

PHYS1110 ENGINEERING PHYSICS I 5 MRS.UME SALMA 
SP09 (1—27) 

M335 (28—42) 

PHYS1110 ENGINEERING PHYSICS I 6 MRS.UME SALMA 
SP10 (1—30) 

SP11 (31—42) 

PHYS1110 ENGINEERING PHYSICS I 7 
HAKEEMULLA SYED 

KHASIM 
SP11 (1—23) 

SP12 (24—42) 

PHYS1110 ENGINEERING PHYSICS I 8 Mr. Saifoor ur Rehman 
SP12 (1—16) 

SP13 (17—42) 

PHYS1110 ENGINEERING PHYSICS I 9 Mr. Saifoor ur Rehman 
SP13 (1—9) 

SP14 (10—42) 

PHYS1110 ENGINEERING PHYSICS I 10 
ZAINAB SAID HAMDAN AL 

KHARUSI 
M307 (1—25) 

M308 (26—30) 

PHYS1110 ENGINEERING PHYSICS I 11 Asif  Ali M308 (1—20)  

 

 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

11.00-11.50 

PHYS1220 ENGINEERING PHYSICS II 1 
Thuraiya  Saleh  Ahmed  Al 

Maawali 
SP14 (1—35) 

SP15 (36—38) 

PHYS1220 ENGINEERING PHYSICS II 2 
Thuraiya  Saleh  Ahmed  Al 

Maawali 
SP15 (1—32) 
M309 (33-38) 

PHYS1220 ENGINEERING PHYSICS II 3 
NAWAL SAUD  SAIF  AL 

AMAIRI 
M311 (1—25) 

M309 (26—37) 

PHYS1220 ENGINEERING PHYSICS II 4 
RUQAIA KHALFAN  
MUBARAK AL ABRI 

SP16 (1—35) 

PHYS1220 ENGINEERING PHYSICS II 5 ABDUL GAFOOR SHAIK 
M312 (1—25) 

M313 (26—36) 

PHYS1220 ENGINEERING PHYSICS II 6 
RUQAIA KHALFAN  
MUBARAK AL ABRI 

M314 (1—25) 
M313 (26—38) 

PHYS1220 ENGINEERING PHYSICS II 7 ABDUL GAFOOR SHAIK M315 (1—25) 

PHYS1220 ENGINEERING PHYSICS II 8 
MR SHABBIR AHMED 

NADEEM 
M318 (1—25) 

M319 (26—30) 

PHYS1220 ENGINEERING PHYSICS II 9 Mr. Saifoor ur Rehman 
M320 (1—25) 

M319 (26—36) 

PHYS1220 ENGINEERING PHYSICS II 10 
NAWAL SAUD  SAIF  AL 

AMAIRI 
M333 (1—24) 

01.00-01.50 

ASAC4205 
INDUSTRIAL CATALYSIS & 

APPLICATIONS 
1 

DR. DEVADOSS 
VELLASAMY 

SP15 (1—30) 

ASAC4205 
INDUSTRIAL CATALYSIS & 

APPLICATIONS 
2 

DR. SRINIVASARAO 
GINJUPALLI  

SP16 (1—34) 

03.00-03.50 

ASAS3201 ASTRONOMY 1 Muhammad  Afzal  Alvi  SP13 (1—36) 

ASAS3201 ASTRONOMY 2 
DR. SIKANDER ALI    

SHABBIR 
SP14 (1—28) 

ASAS3201 ASTRONOMY 3 
DR. SIKANDER ALI    

SHABBIR 
SP14 (1—8) 

SP15 (9—19) 

ASAS3201 ASTRONOMY 4 
ZAINAB SAID HAMDAN AL 

KHARUSI 
SP15 (1—26) 

ASAS3201 ASTRONOMY 5 Muhammad  Afzal  Alvi  SP16 (1—35) 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

Day 5: 29 March 2026 (Sunday) 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

09.00-09.50 

ASAB3209 MARINE BIOLOGY 1 
DR.DINESH KADA PEELA 

BHEEMAN 
SP14 (1—34) 

ASAB3209 MARINE BIOLOGY 2 
DR.DINESH KADA PEELA 

BHEEMAN 
SP15 (1—23) 

ASAB3209 MARINE BIOLOGY 3 
DR. JAYACHANDRAN 

VAVOLIL PRABHAKARAN 
SP16 (1—14) 

01.00-01.50 

ASAC3103 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 1 
Khadija Humaid Mohamed 

Al Yahmedi 
SP11 (1—26) 

ASAC3103 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 2 
Fatimah Muhammed 

Saeed Alrumhi 
SP11 (1—2) 

SP12 (3—24) 

ASAC3103 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 3 
Naeema  Salim  Sulaiman  

Al Jahwari 
SP12 (1—13) 

SP13 (14—22) 

ASAC3103 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 4 
Ahmed Mohamed Saif Al 

Mawali 
SP13 (1—26) 

01.00-02.00 

ASAC4101 
INSTRUMENTAL ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY 
1 

FAHMIDEH RAD ELHAM 
ALI AKBAR 

SP14 (1—36) 

ASAC4101 
INSTRUMENTAL ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY 
2 Ms Widad Al Rawahi SP15 (1—33) 

ASAC4101 
INSTRUMENTAL ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY 
3 Ms Widad Al Rawahi SP16 (1—36) 

03.00-03.50 

ASAB2205 BIOCHEMISTRY 1 
DR. VIJAYA SARADHI 

SETTALURI 
SP10 (1—22) 

ASAB2205 BIOCHEMISTRY 2 
DR. VIJAYA SARADHI 

SETTALURI 
SP10 (1—13) 

SP11 (14—40) 

ASAB3101 APPLIED ECOLOGY 1 Dr. Pankaj Sah 
SP11 (1—9) 

SP12 (10—15) 

ASAB3101 APPLIED ECOLOGY 2 Dr. Pankaj Sah 
SP12 (1—30) 

SP13 (31—40) 

ASPY1103 PHYSICS 1 Asif Ali SP13 (1—25) 

ASPY1103 PHYSICS 2 
JALILA SULAIMAN KHALAF 

AL BAHRI 
SP14 (1—25) 

ASPY1103 PHYSICS 3 
JALILA SULAIMAN KHALAF 

AL BAHRI 
SP14 (1—10) 

SP15 (11—25) 

ASPY1103 PHYSICS 4 RAZIA RIDWAN KUMBAY SP15 (1—25) 

ASPY1103 PHYSICS 5 RAZIA RIDWAN KUMBAY SP16 (1—25) 

ASPY1103 PHYSICS 6 Asif Ali 
SP16 (1—10) 

SP09 (11—24) 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

Day 6: 30 March 2026 (Monday) 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

11.00-11.50 

ASAB4104 
POLLUTION AND 

TOXICOLOGY 
1 

RANJIT KANJUR 
NARAYANAN 

M307 (1—25) 
M308 (26—46) 

ASAB4104 
POLLUTION AND 

TOXICOLOGY 
2 

RANJIT KANJUR 
NARAYANAN 

M309 (1—21) 
M311 (22—42) 

3.00-3.50 

ASAC3206 
SPECTROSCOPY & 

STRUCTURAL ELUCIDATION 
1 

ZAHRA HAMOOD 
MUSALLAM AL AASMI 

M307 (1—24) 

ASAC3206 
SPECTROSCOPY & 

STRUCTURAL ELUCIDATION 
2 AMATUR ROQUIA SP09 (1—33) 

ASAC3206 
SPECTROSCOPY & 

STRUCTURAL ELUCIDATION 
3 

ZAHRA HAMOOD 
MUSALLAM AL AASMI 

SP10 (1—32) 

ASAC3206 
SPECTROSCOPY & 

STRUCTURAL ELUCIDATION 
4 

Ahmed Masoud Hamed Al 
Ghafri 

SP11 (1—33) 

ASES3207 
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION 

SYSTEM 
1 REX LORENZO ALFONSO - SP12 (1—18) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Chem) 
1 

FARAH KHATIM KHAMIS 
AL MAMARI 

M308 (1—23) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Chem) 
2 Ms. Anitha Shibu M309 (1—24) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Chem) 
3 Mrs Shalini SP13 (1—18) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Chem) 
4 

AL SAFA AHMED SAID AL 
GHAFRI 

SP12 (1—16) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Chem) 
5 

GOPALAKRISHNA 
DEVISETTY 

SP14 (1—21) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Chem) 
6 

KHALSA ADIM RASHID AL 
SHEREIQI 

SP14 (1—14) 
SP15 (15—19) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Chem) 
7 

FARAH KHATIM KHAMIS 
AL MAMARI 

SP15 (1—22) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Chem) 
8 

SHAHAIRA AHMED ABDUL 
RASOOL AL ZADJALI 

SP16 (1—22) 

ASLT1208 
LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 

(Chem) 
9 

GOPALAKRISHNA 
DEVISETTY 

SP13 (1—16) 

 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

 

Day 7: 31 March 2026 (Tuesday) 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

9.00-9.50 

ASAB2106 CELL BIOLOGY 1 Rahab Said Al Balushi SP15 (1—32) 

ASAB2106 CELL BIOLOGY 2 Rahab Said Al Balushi SP16 (1—20) 

ASAB4208 
INTRODUCTION TO 
BIOINFORMATICS 

1 Aida Taqi Baqer Al Lawati 
F218 (1—22) 

F244 (23—26) 

ASAB4208 
INTRODUCTION TO 
BIOINFORMATICS 

2 Zainab Al Rashdi 
F239 (1—22) 

F244 (23—26) 

ASAB4208 
INTRODUCTION TO 
BIOINFORMATICS 

3 
DR. DINESH KADA PEELA 

BHEEMAN 
F244 (1—14) 

11.00-11.50 

ASAC2205 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY 1 
Dr Wafa Mustafa Al-

Lawatia 
SP10 (1—34) 

ASAC2205 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY 2 Mr Sultan Mahmood SP11 (1—29) 

ASAC2205 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY 3 
Dr Wafa Mustafa Al-

Lawatia 
SP11 (1—6) 

SP12 (7—33) 

ASAC2205 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY 4 Mr Sultan Mahmood 
SP12 (1—8) 

SP13 (9—32) 

ASAC4102 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY II 1 MASOOD AHMED NATH 
SP13 (1—10) 

SP15 (11—37) 

ASAC4102 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY II 2 
ZULAIKHA SAID ABDULLAH 

AL HARTHI 
SP15 (1—5) 

SP16 (6—25) 

ASAC4102  PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY II  3  MASOOD AHMED NATH  
SP16 (1—14) 

M318 (15—34) 

ASES2105 ECOLOGY 1 
Fatema Ali Nasser Al 

Sibani 
M319 (1—20) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

1.00-1.50 

ASAB3206 
MAMMALIAN ANATOMY 

AND PHYSIOLOGY 
1 

Dr. MAHA ABDUL 
HUSSAIN JAFFER 

SULAIMAN 

M307 (1—25) 
M315 (26—29) 

ASAB3206 
MAMMALIAN ANATOMY 

AND PHYSIOLOGY 
2 

Dr. MAHA ABDUL 
HUSSAIN JAFFER 

SULAIMAN 
M308 (1—21) 

ASAC3207  COMPUTERS IN CHEMISTRY  1  Dr. Shinisha Sujesh  
F211 (1—20) 

BS003 (21—23) 

ASAC3207  COMPUTERS IN CHEMISTRY  2  Dr. Veena Doss - -  
F218 (1—20) 

BS003 (21—25) 

ASAC3207 COMPUTERS IN CHEMISTRY 3 Dr. Taqveem Banu F239 (1—19) 

ASAC3207  COMPUTERS IN CHEMISTRY  4  SARA SAIF ALI Shukaili  
F244 (1—20) 

BS003 (21—24) 

ASAC3207  COMPUTERS IN CHEMISTRY  5  Dr. Shinisha Sujesh  
BS002 (1—20) 

BS003 (21—24) 

ASES4103 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

MONITORING 
1 Dr. Syed Samiuddin M315 (1—10) 

03.00-03.50 

ASRE1207 
INTRODUCTION TO 

RENEWABLE ENERGY 
1 Warda Zayid  Ali  Al Saidi SP10 (1—26) 

ASRE1207 
INTRODUCTION TO 

RENEWABLE ENERGY 
2 Warda Zayid  Ali  Al Saidi SP11 (1—27) 

ASRE1207 
INTRODUCTION TO 

RENEWABLE ENERGY 
3 Abdul Hadi SP12 (1—35) 

ASRE1207 
INTRODUCTION TO 

RENEWABLE ENERGY 
4 

SHIHABUDDEEN SYED 
AHMED 

SP13 (1—27) 

ASRE1207 
INTRODUCTION TO 

RENEWABLE ENERGY 
5 

SHIHABUDDEEN SYED 
AHMED 

SP14 (1—27) 

ASRE1207 
INTRODUCTION TO 

RENEWABLE ENERGY 
6 Abdul Hadi SP15 (1—26) 

ASRE1207 
INTRODUCTION TO 

RENEWABLE ENERGY 
7 

HAKEEMULLA SYED 
KHASIM 

SP16 (1—25) 

 

 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

Day 8: 01 April 2026 (Wednesday) 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

 
9.00-9.50 

ASAC2102 CHEMISTRY II 1 DR. KHALID HASSAN  SP09 (1—30) 

ASAC2102 CHEMISTRY II 2 
Ahmed Mohamed Saif Al 

Mawali 
SP09 (1—5) 

SP10 (6—19) 

ASAC2102 CHEMISTRY II 3 
Ahmed Mohamed Saif Al 

Mawali 
SP10 (1—22) 

SP11 (23—27) 

ASAC2102 CHEMISTRY II 4 DR. KHALID HASSAN  SP11 (1—32) 

ASAC4103 
POLYMER SCIENCE AND 

NANO TECHNOLOGY 
1 AAMIR HUSSAIN BHAT SP12 (1—37) 

ASAC4103 
POLYMER SCIENCE AND 

NANO TECHNOLOGY 
2 AAMIR HUSSAIN BHAT SP13 (1—37) 

ASAC4103 
POLYMER SCIENCE AND 

NANO TECHNOLOGY 
3 Dr. Nalini Uthaman M307 (1—25) 

ASFB1101 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOLOGY 1 Safiya Al Yazeedi SP14 (1—34) 

ASFB1101 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOLOGY 2 Ibtisam Al Harrasi 
SP15 (1—35) 

M308 (36—44) 

ASFB1101 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOLOGY 3 Khoula Jedda 
SP16 (1—35) 

M308 (36—44) 

ASFB1101 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOLOGY 4 SAMIYA AS SAADI 
M309 (1—22) 

M311 (23—44) 

1.00-1.50 

ASES2102 SOIL SCIENCES 1 FAHIMA AL BALUSHI SP11 (1—31) 

ASQA3104 
QUALITY ASSURANCE & 

QUALITY CONTROL 
1 

ZAKIR HUSSAIN 
MOHAMMAD 

F211 (1—20) 
F218 (21—40) 
F239 (41—46) 

ASQA3104 
QUALITY ASSURANCE & 

QUALITY CONTROL 
2 NAVEED AHMED 

F239 (1—14) 
F244 (15—34) 

BS002 (35—44) 

ASQA3104 
QUALITY ASSURANCE & 

QUALITY CONTROL 
3 

Dr.Maximo Roger 
Asuncion Pua 

BS002 (1—10) 
BS003 (11—30) 
BS004 (31—50) 

ASQA3104 
QUALITY ASSURANCE & 

QUALITY CONTROL 
4 NAVEED AHMED 

BS008 (1—22) 
BS026 (23—44) 

3.00-3.50 

ASAB2105 
BIOLOGY LABORATORY 

TECHNIQUES 
1 

ABDALLAH  SULTAN 
AHMED AL-MUSALHI 

M307 (1—25) 

ASAB2105 
BIOLOGY LABORATORY 

TECHNIQUES 
2 

ABDALLAH  SULTAN 
AHMED AL-MUSALHI 

M308 (1—24) 

ASAB4102 
FOOD SECURITY AND 

PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY 
1 

Buthaina Aamir Ali Al 
Rahbi 

M309 (1—25) 
M311 (26—34) 

ASAB4102 
FOOD SECURITY AND 

PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY 
2 

Buthaina Aamir Ali Al 
Rahbi 

M311 (1—16) 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

Day 9: 02 April 2026 (Thursday) 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

 
9.00-9.50 

ASAB2208 
INTRODUCTION TO 

MICROBIOLOGY 
1 

Safiya Rashid Khalfan Al 
Yazeedi 

SP09 (1—35) 
SP10 (36—39) 

ASAB2208 
INTRODUCTION TO 

MICROBIOLOGY 
2 

BUSHRA ABDUL HUSSAIN 
JUMA AL LAWATI 

SP10 (1—26) 

ASAB2208 
INTRODUCTION TO 

MICROBIOLOGY 
3 

BUSHRA ABDUL HUSSAIN 
JUMA AL LAWATI 

SP11 (1—27) 

ASAB3103 ZOOLOGY 1 Dr. Juan M307 (1—20) 

ASAB3103 ZOOLOGY 2 Dr. Juan 
SP12 (1—35) 

SP10 (36—39) 

ASCH1206 CHEMISTRY I 1 
FARAH KHATIM KHAMIS 

AL MAMARI 
SP11 (1—9) 

SP13 (10—37) 

ASCH1206 CHEMISTRY I 2 SARA SAIF ALI Shukaili 
SP13 (1—7) 

SP14 (8—37) 

ASCH1206 CHEMISTRY I 3 
Fatimah Muhammed 

Saeed Alrumhi 
SP14 (1—5) 

SP15 (6—30) 

ASCH1206 CHEMISTRY I 4 CHHAVI SINGH SP16 (1—35) 

ASCH1206 CHEMISTRY I 5 CHHAVI SINGH 
M308 (1—25) 

M311 (26—37) 

ASCH1206 CHEMISTRY I 6 
FARAH KHATIM KHAMIS 

AL MAMARI 
M309 (1—25) 

M311 (26—35) 

11.00-11.50 

ASAB3207 GENETICS 1 
Dr. Fatema Abdullah Said 

Al Salmi 
M311 (1—26) 

ASAB3207 GENETICS 2 
Dr. Fatema Abdullah Said 

Al Salmi 
SP16 (1—17) 

ASAC3208 GREEN CHEMISTRY 1 Dr Nausheen Bukhari SP12 (1—33) 

ASAC3208 GREEN CHEMISTRY 2 CHHAVI SINGH SP13 (1—33) 

ASAC3208 GREEN CHEMISTRY 3 CHHAVI SINGH SP14 (1—25) 

ASAC3208 GREEN CHEMISTRY 4 Dr Nausheen Bukhari 
SP14 (1—10) 

SP15 (11—27) 

ASAC3208 GREEN CHEMISTRY 5 
DR. DEVADOSS 

VELLASAMY 
SP15 (1—18) 

SP16 (19—30) 

 

 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

1.00-1.50 

ASAC2104 MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY 1 
Dr. Khadija Said Abdullah 

Al Rashdi 
M307 (1—25) 

ASAC2104 MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY 2 
Dr. Khadija Said Abdullah 

Al Rashdi 
M308 (1—26) 

ASAC2104 MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY 3 
DR. SIKANDER ALI    

SHABBIR 
M309 (1—26) 

ASAC2104 MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY 4 Abdul Hadi SP09 (1—27) 

ASAC3101 CHEMISTRY LAB TECH II 1 Mrs Farha Jameel Zaidi M311 (1—20) 

ASAC3101 CHEMISTRY LAB TECH II 2 Dr. Nalini Uthaman M312 (1—22) 

ASAC3101 CHEMISTRY LAB TECH II 3 Dr. Taqveem Banu SP10 (1—19) 

ASAC3101 CHEMISTRY LAB TECH II 4 Mrs Farha Jameel Zaidi SP11 (1—18) 

ASAC3101 CHEMISTRY LAB TECH II 5 
DR. AJITHA PRIYA 

NEERAJA JAMMALA 
SP10 (1—12) 

ASAC4206 
DEVELOPMENT AND 

APPLICATIONS OF 
CHEMISTRY 

1 DR. ALLAN JONSON ALLA  
SP11 (1—17) 
SP12 (18-44) 

ASAC4206 
DEVELOPMENT AND 

APPLICATIONS OF 
CHEMISTRY 

2 DR. ALLAN JONSON ALLA  
SP12 (1—8) 

SP13 (9—32) 

ASAC4206 
DEVELOPMENT AND 

APPLICATIONS OF 
CHEMISTRY 

3 
SAFA ALI MOHAMED AL 

SIYABI 
SP14 (1—11) 

SP15 (12—42) 

ASES3102 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

TOXICOLOGY 
1 

Dr. Maximo Roger 
Asuncion Pua 

SP16 (1—28) 

ASES4101 
WASTE WATER 
MANAGEMENT 

1 
TAHRA TALIB KHASIB AL 

RASHDI 
SP14 (1—10) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

    Mid-Semester Exam Timetable - Semester 2 (2025-2026) 

 

Day 10: 04 April 2026 (Saturday) 

 

Time Course 
Code 

Course Name Section Course Lecturer Exam Venue 

09.00-09.50 

ASAC4207 
ELECTRO ANALYTICAL 

TECHNOLOGY 
1 

Dr. Mohammed Fawaaz 
Mustafa Silwadi 

SP01 (1—28) 

ASAC4207 
ELECTRO ANALYTICAL 

TECHNOLOGY 
2 

SAFIYA KHALIFA SAID AL 
ABRI 

SP02 (1—32) 

 

Clash Exams                      

 


